SLC CUBE4
Uninterruptible Power Supplies with IoT from 7.5 to 80 kVA
Applications: Maximum quality in protection
The protection offered by Salicru’s SLC CUBE4 UPS will optimise
the security performance of medium-power edge computing solutions
with virtualised environments, along with all of the associated
critical processes: not only for IT applications, but also for industrial
processes, telecommunications and infrastructure.

380 mm
1045 mm
910 mm
560 mm
1655 mm
920 mm
SLC-7.5÷20-CUBE4 SLC-30÷40-CUBE4 SLC-50÷80-CUBE4
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-7,5-CUBE4 6B3AA000001 7.500 / 7.500 689 × 250 × 827 88
SLC-10-CUBE4 6B3AA000002 10.000 / 10.000 689 × 250 × 827 98
SLC-15-CUBE4 6B3AA000003 15.000 / 15.000 689 × 250 × 827 118
SLC-20-CUBE4 6B3AA000004 20.000 / 20.000 689 × 250 × 827 132
SLC-30-CUBE4 6B3AC000001 30.000 / 30.000 910 × 380 × 1045 229
SLC-40-CUBE4 6B3AC000003 40.000 / 40.000 910 × 380 × 1045 334
SLC-50-CUBE4 6B3AD000002 50.000 / 50.000 920 × 560 × 1655 450
SLC-60-CUBE4 6B3AD000003 60.000 / 60.000 920 × 560 × 1655 450
SLC-80-CUBE4 6B3AD000001 80.000 / 80.000 920 × 560 × 1655 540
Nomenclature, dimensions and weights for devices with input voltage of 3 x 400 V, output voltage of 3 x 400 V and standard backup.
This code corresponds olny to the UPS module. Consult code for battery module.
SLC-7.5÷20-CUBE4 SLC-30÷40-CUBE4 SLC-50÷80-CUBE4
REF. JJ096B01 CODE 401AB001288 ED. APRIL 2022 - UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY SYSTEMS (UPS)